

## materiale constructii

I.D.: 86241115

Data publicarii 23.08.23 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 6.670,75 RON - 6.670,75 RON

Descriere: 1 PRIZA BUC 2 4.2017 8.4034 2 RIGLETA BUC 1 2.5210 2.5210 3 NEGRESE BUC 60 0.0504 3.0252 4 STARTER BUC 36 1.6807 60.5042 5 NEON BUC 32 6.7227 215.1261 6 FY 2,5 M 3 1.5126 4.5378 7 SET FIXARE LAVOAR BUC 2 5.8824 11.7647 8 SET FIXARE WC BUC 2 3.3613 6.7227 9 PIETRE BIAX BUC 1 6.7227 6.7227 10 AUTOFORANTE BUC 30 0.1261 3.7815 11 BURGHIU FI 12x160 BUC 1 8.4034 8.4034 12 SET IMBUS BUC 1 15.1261 15.1261 13 SET DISC ABRAZIV BUC 4 10.0840 40.3361 14 SET 10 BUC DISC SMILGHER BUC 7 6.7227 47.0588 15 SUPORT SMILGHER BUC 3 12.6050 37.8151 16 SPACLU 40mm BUC 1 7.5630 7.5630 17 LACAT BUC 1 7.5630 7.5630 18 GRESIE MP 80.44 50.4202 4055.7983 19 CM 9 BUC 22 26.8908 591.5966 20 MANER TRAFALLET BUC 3 4.2017 12.6050 21 REZERVA TRAFALLET BUC 15 3.3613 50.4202 22 DILUANT UNIVERSAL BUC 11 6.7227 73.9496 23 LAC 2,5L BUC 1 65.5462 65.5462 24 INTARITOR BUC 6 16.8067 100.8403 25 VOPSEA PITURA BUC 1 10.9244 10.9244 26 PRIZA BUC 3 16.8067 50.4202 27 COMUTATOR BUC 1 16.8067 16.8067 28 SET SPACLU BUC 1 8.4034 8.4034 29 TRAFALLET BUC 3 20.1681 60.5042 30 LAC DUROLAC BUC 5 109.2437 546.2185 31 GALEATA BUC 1 6.7227 6.7227 32 TRAFALLET BUC 1 13.4454 13.4454 33 GRATAR BUC 1 2.9412 2.9412 34 COLIERE PLASTIC BUC 10 0.1176 1.1765 35 SOLUTIE ANTIMUCEGAI BUC 1 19.3277 19.3277 36 CIOCAN PLASTIC BUC 1 16.8067 16.8067 37 SET LAME CUTTER BUC 1 2.5210 2.5210 38 CHIT BUC 5 16.8067 84.0336 39 LACAT BUC 2 9.2437 18.4874 40 PROFIL AL 3M BUC 9 29.4118 264.7059 41 SET DRISCA CU BURETE BUC 1 3